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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $21.00 $3.00 $18.00  0.05  0.74  0.00100G

 0.05
100G Totals: $3.00 $21.00 $18.00 

20 $180.00 $70.40 $109.60  0.41 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.41
20 SPOT Totals: $70.40 $180.00 $109.60 

3 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.01
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

3 $87.90 $0.00 $87.90  0.20  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $529.65 $39.00 $490.65  1.20  0.69  0.01BEST BET

7 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.65  0.00BEST BET

8 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.35  0.00BEST BET

 1.43
BEST BET Totals: $39.00 $631.05 $592.05 

2 $22.50 $15.00 $7.50  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $10.50 $1.50 $9.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6.00 $1.00 $5.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $3.00 $0.50 $2.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.10
BONUS BA Totals: $18.00 $42.00 $24.00 

40 $367.80 $297.60 $70.20  0.84  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.84
BOTTOM S Totals: $297.60 $367.80 $70.20 

32 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.01
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

40 $218.00 $94.00 $124.00  0.49  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.49
LEFT S Totals: $94.00 $218.00 $124.00 

1 $24.75 $20.25 $4.50  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $249.50 $174.00 $75.50  0.57  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $519.90 $432.60 $87.30  1.18  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $279.75 $81.50 $198.25  0.64  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $169.00 $22.75 $146.25  0.38  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $435.30 $1,638.40 ($1,203.10)  0.99  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $28.30 $2.70 $25.60  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $455.40 $142.40 $313.00  1.03  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $27.40 $0.00 $27.40  0.06  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $15.90 $0.00 $15.90  0.04  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

15 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 5.04
MEAN GR Totals: $2,514.60 $2,221.70 ($292.90)

2 $68.00 $0.50 $67.50  0.15  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.15
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $68.00 $67.50 

2 $1.20 $1.00 $0.20  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

4 $6.80 $2.26 $4.54  0.02  1.00  0.00PENNY

6 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $561.15 $120.00 $441.15  1.27  1.00  0.01PENNY
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 1.29
PENNY Totals: $123.26 $570.35 $447.09 

1 $276.70 $135.75 $140.95  0.63  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,326.65 $1,781.65 $545.00  5.28  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $1,963.80 $2,182.26 ($218.46)  4.46  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $1,783.25 $937.50 $845.75  4.05  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $2,520.95 $2,573.65 ($52.70)  5.72  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $2,368.20 $1,010.80 $1,357.40  5.38  0.73  0.04Regular

7 $729.10 $358.50 $370.60  1.66  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $1,128.55 $689.14 $439.41  2.56  0.70  0.02Regular

9 $129.40 $55.30 $74.10  0.29  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $323.55 $156.70 $166.85  0.73  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $50.40 $8.00 $42.40  0.11  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $49.25 $20.50 $28.75  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $5.30 $0.30 $5.00  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $7.40 $4.20 $3.20  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $32.10 $23.60 $8.50  0.07  0.69  0.00Regular

 31.09
Regular Totals: $9,937.85 $13,694.60 $3,756.75 

40 $103.00 $80.00 $23.00  0.23  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.23
RIGHT S Totals: $80.00 $103.00 $23.00 

1 $8,564.04 $6,807.81 $1,756.23  19.44  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

2 $7,281.85 $4,293.20 $2,988.65  16.53  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $4,837.00 $4,575.80 $261.20  10.98  0.58  0.06SPOTLITE

4 $1,482.50 $1,290.30 $192.20  3.37  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $232.25 $57.27 $174.98  0.53  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 50.85
SPOTLITE Totals: $17,024.38 $22,397.64 $5,373.26 

2 $369.37 $239.98 $129.39  0.84  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $2,061.32 $1,364.00 $697.32  4.68  0.79  0.04SUPERSP

4 $885.00 $35.50 $849.50  2.01  0.64  0.01SUPERSP

 7.53
SUPERSP Totals: $1,639.48 $3,315.69 $1,676.21 

40 $204.20 $209.60 ($5.40)  0.46  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.46
TOP S Totals: $209.60 $204.20 ($5.40)

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $44,047.03 $32,051.67 $11,995.36 
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